7
A
ccessories
Specifications
Fast Ethernet SFP modules
Accessories
Model name
Characteristics SFP100-

10G Ethernet SFP+ modules with Diagnostic Monitoring
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
SFP10G-MM 10Gbps SFP+ optical transceiver, multi-mode / 300m, 850nm, 0 ~ 70°C
SFP10G-MM-I 10Gbps SFP+ optical transceiver, multi-mode / 300m, 850nm, industrial grade, -40 ~ 85°C
SFP10G-LR10 10Gbps SFP+ optical transceiver, single-mode / 10km, 1310nm, 0 ~ 70°C
SFP10G-LR10-I 10Gbps SFP+ optical transceiver, single-mode / 10km, 1310nm, industrial grade, -40 ~ 85°C
SFP10G-ER40 10Gbps SFP+ optical transceiver, multi-mode / 40m, 1550nm, 0 ~ 70°C
SFP10G-ER40-I 10Gbps SFP+ optical transceiver, multi-mode / 40m, 1550nm, industrial grade, -40 ~ 85°C
SFP10G-ZR80 10Gbps SFP+ optical transceiver, single-mode / 80km, 1550nm, 0 ~ 70°C
SFP10G-ZR80-I 10Gbps SFP+ optical transceiver, single-mode / 80km, 1550nm, industrial grade, -40 ~ 85°C
Model Name
Characteristics SFP10G-MM/-I SFP10G-LR10/-I SFP10G-ER40/-I SFP10G-ZR80/-I
Fiber mode multi-mode single-mode single-mode single-mode
Typical Distance
62.5/125um : 33m
50/125um(OM2) : 82m

10G Ethernet SFP+ Copper Cable
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Name Description Cable length
SFPC10G-50 10Gbps SFP+ copper cable 30AWG, 0.5 m, -40 ~ 85°C 0.5 m
SFPC10G-100 10Gbps SFP+ copper cable 30AWG, 1 m, -40 ~ 85°C 1 m
SFPC10G-300 10Gbps SFP+ copper cable 30AWG, 3 m, -40 ~ 85°C 3 m
SFPC10G-500 10Gbps SFP+ copper cable 24AWG, 5 m, -40 ~ 85°C 5 m
Model Name
Characteristics SFPC10G-50 SFPC10G-100 SFPC10G-300 SFPC10G-500
Max.Speed 10 Gbps 10 Gbps 10 Gbps 10 Gbps
Wire Guage 30 AWG 30 AWG 30 AWG 24 AWG